Credit:24 EGP:132 SGPA:5.5 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1289/2250(One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Nine Out Of Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:92 EGP:584 CGPA:6.35 Grade:B Percentage:57.29% Status:PASS

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk

Seat No: 31624 PRN: 2022140071 ELIG: E Statement No.:

[...]

3013306 Botany -VI TH 4 05 16 18 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,C
3013405 Zoology -V TH 4 07 16 36 50 -- 43 2 O 10 20 P E,X
3013406 Zoology VI TH 4 07 16 37 50 -- 44 2 O 10 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:12 EGP:100 SGPA:8.33 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:212/300(Two Hundred Twelve) Percentage:70.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------